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CASTILLA LA MANCHA

CcLuUB PRESIDENTE
ALATOZ JUAN CARLOS LOPEZ VALIENTE
EL PENON ANTONIO LOPEZ CIFUENTES
FIESTA EN EL AIRE RAMON SANCHEZ ZAPATA
LA ALBACETENSE JESUS BOROX RAMOS
LA ALCALENSE MATIAS JIMENEZ SORO
LA ALMANSENA JESUS PASCUAL BLANCO SAEZ
LA CAUDETANA JUAN REQUENA ARELLANO
LA CENTINELA VIDAL ANAYA VERBO
LA ESPADA VICENTE MUELA LIZANO
LA IBANESA JUAN ANGEL NAVARRO PEREZ
LA IMPERIAL JOSE PRIETO HUMANEZ
LA JUSTICIA JULIO RUIZ ALCAZAR
LA MADRIGUERENSE JOSE M* CUARTERO MERINO
LA MANCHEGA ANDRES CARRASCO PEREZ
LA MILAGROSA DANIEL ORTIZ CASTILLEJO
LA PALOMA JESUS FLORES MACIA
LA RODENSE RAMON CARRILERO SAIZ
LA SOLANERA ALEJANDRO CAMPOS BORREDAT
LA UNIVERSAL FERNANDO CUESTA MARCO

LAS TABLAS DE DAIMIEL

LOS AMIGOS

SAN ANTON

SAN DIEGO DE ALCALA

SAN FELIPE Y SANTIAGO

SAN FRANCISCO JAVIER

SAN ISIDRO

SAN ISIDRO

SAN ISIDRO LABRADOR

SAN JUAN BAUTISTA

SAN LORENZO-ALAMEDA CERVERA

SAN RAFAEL

JESUS BLAS GOMEZ CASTANEDA
BENITO SAEZ VALDELVIRA

FRANCISCO LOPEZ JIMENEZ

GONZALO RUBIO SANCHEZ

JESUS MARTINEZ MONTON

CRISTIAN COLLADOS BLAZQUEZ
JUAN RAMON RUIZ CORCOLES

ANTONIO CARRAZONI MINGUEZ

POBLACION

ALATOZ

CHINCHILLA

CIUDAD REAL
ALBACETE

ALCALA DEL JUCAR
ALMANSA

CAUDETE

CONSUEGRA

ALCAZAR DE SAN JUAN
CASAS IBANEZ
TOLEDO

ELCHE DE LA SIERRA
MADRIGUERAS

CASAS DE JUAN NUNEZ
ONTUR

ALBACETE

LA RODA

LA SOLANA
FUENTEALAMO
DAIMIEL

POZO HONDO

AGUAS NUEVAS
TOBARRA

SOCOVOS

SIERRA

MINGOGIL

MOTILLEJA

ALCADOZO

POZO CANADA
ALCAZAR DE SAN JUAN

CANADA DE AGRA

N¢ REG

595
608
630
596
599
601
607
631

45
606
638
609
616
605
620
634
613
614
610

21
623
594
603
626
625
618
619
598
622
628

604
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CASTILLA LA MANCHA

CLuUB PRESIDENTE
SANTA ANA
SANTA CRUZ FRANCISCO FERNANDEZ GARCIA
SANTA ESTEFANIA ANTONIO LAZARO JIMENEZ
SANTIAGO APOSTOL FRANCISCO MORCILLO ORTEGA
SANTIAGO APOSTOL PASCUAL SOLER MARTI
SANTO NINO DE LA BOLA ANGEL ROMERO ROMERO
SOCOVI JUAN PEDRO LOZANO IZQUIERDO
VIRGEN DE CRIPTANA JOSE LUIS ARTEAGA JIMENEZ MOLERO

VIRGEN DE GRACIA

VIRGEN DE LA ASUNCION

VIRGEN DE LA PAZ

VIRGEN DE LAS CRUCES

VIRGEN DE LAS VINAS

VIRGEN DE PENAROYA

VIRGEN DEL ROSARIO

VIRGEN DEL ROSARIO

VIRGEN DEL SOCORRO

JESUS JUAN PENA GARCIA
ANTONIO D.MUNOZ SIMON
TOMAS SANCHEZ CAMACHO VALLEJO

GABINO PERONA OLMEDO

MIGUEL ANGEL GARCIA IBANEZ
ANTONIO ESPARCIA HERMOSA

SANTIAGO MUNOZ CARAVACA

POBLACION

SANTA ANA
ALPERA
SANTIAGO DE MORA
HELLIN-ISSO
LIETOR

LAS MESAS
VILLARROBLEDO
CAMPO CRIPTANA
MAHORA
TOBARRA
ALBATANA
DAIMIEL
TOMELLOSO

LA SOLANA
BONETE

HELLIN

MIGUEL ESTEBAN
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N¢ REG

624

600

621

612

615

632

635

629

617

70

597

636

637

627

602

611

633



